HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2 by Senator Mizell

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "Rayburn" to "Rayborn"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, delete line 7 and insert the following:
- 5 "Highway 25 from the town limits of Franklinton to the Mississippi state
- 6 line in"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, line 8, change "Rayburn" to "Rayborn"